KERAIA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of DRIVER GRADE II (LDV) NCA ST on Rs.9190-15780/- in
VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN THRISSUR DISTRICT.

Ranked List N0.448/16/DOR

Category No0.620/13

The following is the List of candidates for selection to the post of DRIVER GRADE II (LDV)
NCA ST on Rs.9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN THRISSUR DISTRICT, found
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the marks secured in
the OMR Test held on 03.09.2014 and Practical Test (H Test + Road Test) held on 23.06.2016.
This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 19.07.2016 and will be valid until the
candidates are advised and appointed against the vacancies notified due to the paucity of
candidates belonging to ST Community in the Ranked List published on 14.12.2010 (Category
No0.32/2007) for the above post.

Rank Reg. No.

1

119856

118757

116998

120843

120618

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

Name

SAM JOHNSON

PRASANTHK P

GEORGE JAMES

LINDO JOHNSON

JOBY JACOB

District Office, Thrissur.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

SPK/27.07.2016.

Test

33.33

31.00

28.00

28.00

23.67

MAIN LIST

Phy/Pra Wtg Total

20

20

20

20

20

53.33

51.00

48.00

48.00

43.67

DOB

05.05.1983

11.05.1981

22.05.1983

05.12.1985

14.05.1985

Commy. Remarks

Mala Araya/ST

Mala Araya/ST

Mala Araya/ST

Mala Araya/ST

Mala Araya/ST

(By Order of the Commission)

OOTHAMAN M K,
DISTRICT OFFICER,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR.



