KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of DRIVER GRADE II (LDV) NCA ST on Rs.9190-15780/- in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN THRISSUR DISTRICT.

Ranked List No.448/16/DOR

Category No.620/13

The following is the List of candidates for selection to the post of **DRIVER GRADE II (LDV) NCA ST** on Rs.9190-15780 in **VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN THRISSUR DISTRICT**, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the marks secured in the OMR Test held on **03.09.2014** and Practical Test (H Test + Road Test) held on 23.06.2016. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **19.07.2016** and will be valid until the candidates are advised and appointed against the vacancies notified due to the paucity of candidates belonging to **ST** Community in the Ranked List published on 14.12.2010 (Category No.32/2007) for the above post.

MAIN LIST

Rank	Reg. No.	Name	Test	Phy/Pra	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy.	Remarks
1	119856	SAM JOHNSON	33.33	20		53.33	05.05.1983	Mala Araya/ST	
2	118757	PRASANTH K P	31.00	20		51.00	11.05.1981	Mala Araya/ST	
3	116998	GEORGE JAMES	28.00	20		48.00	22.05.1983	Mala Araya/ST	
4	120843	LINDO JOHNSON	28.00	20		48.00	05.12.1985	Mala Araya/ST	
5	120618	JOBY JACOB	23.67	20		43.67	14.05.1985	Mala Araya/ST	

(By Order of the Commission)

OOTHAMAN M K,
DISTRICT OFFICER,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Thrissur.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

SPK/27.07.2016.